

Suggested Usage: Take 1 capsule 1 to 3 times daily between meals or on an empty stomach.

Each capsule contains 11 billion live organisms at time of manufacture. Store in a cool, dry, dark place. Refrigeration is recommended after opening to provide a potency of 4 billion live organisms through the Best By date.

NOW® Gr8-Dophilus™ is a combination of 8 different species of friendly bacteria formulated to support gastrointestinal health and immune system function.* FOS is also included in this product to assist healthy growth of *Acidophilus* and *Bifidus* organisms.* Because this capsule is enteric coated, NOW® Gr8-Dophilus™ delivers its microflora directly to the intestine, bypassing the harsh acidic conditions of the stomach.*

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Caution: Consult physician if pregnant/nursing, taking medication (especially immune-suppressing drugs), or have a medical condition (especially if immune system is compromised). Keep out of reach of children.

Do Not Eat Freshness Packet. Keep in Bottle.

CODE 2912 V9



Gr8-Dophilus™

Healthy Intestinal Flora*

8 Strains & 4 Billion Potency

- Dairy Free / With FOS
- Shelf Stable / Enteric Coated

60 Veg Capsules

A Dietary Supplement



Probiotics/Enzymes/Digestive

Family owned since 1968.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Veg Capsule

Amount Per Serving

Probiotic Blend of 8 Strains:	4 Billion CFU*
<i>Lactobacillus acidophilus</i> (La-14)	1.2 billion*
<i>Lactobacillus casei</i> (Lc-11)	600 million*
<i>Lactobacillus rhamnosus</i> (Lr-32)	600 million*
<i>Lactobacillus salivarius</i> (Ls-33)	600 million*
<i>Streptococcus thermophilus</i> (St-21)	400 million*
<i>Bifidobacterium bifidum</i> (Bb-02)	200 million*
<i>Bifidobacterium longum</i> (Bl-05)	200 million*
<i>Bifidobacterium lactis</i> (Bl-04)	200 million*

* Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), FOS (Fructooligosaccharides), Ascorbic Acid, Magnesium Stearate (vegetable source) and Enteric Coating.

Contains trace amounts of soy protein (peptides) and gluten (barley) (peptides).

NOW FOODS, 395 S. Glen Ellyn Rd.

Bloomington, IL 60108, USA nowfoods.com

Not manufactured with wheat, milk, egg, fish, shellfish or tree nut ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that processes other ingredients containing these allergens.

